Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0450EN
May 13, 2022
Description
The Broadcom® HDSP-701x, HDSP-703x, HDSP-711x,
and HDSP-713x Series displays have a 17.3-mm (0.68-
inch) character height and use industry-standard size and
pinout. The devices are available in either common row

 Not recommended for industrial application
 Extreme temperature cycling not recommended
Ordering Information
Features
 5 × 7 dot matrix font
 Viewable up to 12 meters
 X-Y stackable
 Industry-standard pinout
� 7.6-mm (0.3 in.) Dual-in-Line (DIP) leads on
2.54 mm (0.1 in.) centers
 Choice of colors
� AllnGaP Red, AllnGaP Green, AllnGaP Deep Red
 Choice of face paint colors
� Gray or black
 Design flexibility
� Common row anode or common row cathode
 Categorized for luminous intensity
 Green categorized for color
AllnGaP Red AllnGaP Green AllnGaP Deep Red Description
HDSP-701E HDSP-701G HDSP-701A 17.3 mm Gray Surface Common Row Anode
HDSP-703E HDSP-703G HDSP-703A 17.3 mm Gray Surface Common Row Cathode
HDSP-711E HDSP-711G HDSP-711A 17.3 mm Black Surface Common Row Anode
HDSP-713E HDSP-713G HDSP-713A 17.3 mm Black Surface Common Row Cathode
HDSP-701x, HDSP-703x, HDSP-711x, and
HDSP-713x Series
17.3-mm (0.68-inch) General-Purpose 5x7 Dot
Matrix Alphanumeric Displays